Fax: 781.461.3113   ©2000–2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
功能框图
INPUT
REGISTER R
16
DAC A
REGISTER R
2:4

AD5544/AD5554
Rev. F | Page 28 of 28
订购指南
型号1  RES位  INL LSB  DNL LSB 温度范围 封装描述  封装选项
AD5544ARS 16 ±2 ±1.5 −40°C至+125°C  28引脚紧缩小型封装[SSOP] RS-28
AD5544ARSZ 16 ±2 ±1.5 −40°C至+125°C  28引脚紧缩小型封装[SSOP] RS-28
AD5544ARSZ-REEL7 16 ±2 ±1.5 −40°C至+125°C  28引脚紧缩小型封装[SSOP] RS-28
AD5544BRSZ 16 ±1 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  28引脚紧缩小型封装[SSOP] RS-28
AD5544BRSZ-REEL7 16 ±1 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  28引脚紧缩小型封装[SSOP] RS-28
AD5544ACPZ-1-R2 16 ±4 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  32引脚 LFCSP_WQ CP-32-11
AD5544ACPZ-1-RL7 16 ±4 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  32引脚 LFCSP_WQ CP-32-11
AD5544BCPZ-R2 16 ±1 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  32引脚 LFCSP_WQ CP-32-11
AD5544BCPZ-RL7 16 ±1 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  32引脚 LFCSP_WQ CP-32-11
AD5554BRSZ 14 ±0.5 ±1 −40°C至+125°C  28引脚紧缩小型封装[SSOP]  RS-28
EVAL-AD5544SDZ     评估板
I2C指最初由Philips Semiconductors(现为NXP Semiconductors)开发的一种通信协议。
©2000–2011 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.